
5/15/2021 Happy Birthday Dutch! Dakota RoughRiders

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Number Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Dutch Thomas 101704 Gunfighter SD1 133.98 2 0 0 35.08 0 0 0 25.01 0 0 0 21.11 0 0 0 26.46 0 0 0 26.321

Jack Dalton 69967 Gunfighter SD2 135.68 1 0 0 24.84 0 0 0 19.47 0 0 0 22.14 1 0 0 30.35 3 0 0 38.882

Doc Syn 59036 Senior ND3 161.15 1 0 0 31.74 0 0 0 26.33 0 0 0 30.99 0 0 0 33.07 0 0 0 39.021

Cheval 59908 Senior ND4 164.68 1 0 0 31.34 0 0 0 27.33 0 0 0 29.17 1 0 0 41.98 0 0 0 34.862

Timidator 101610 Elder Statesmen ND5 170.27 1 0 0 29.51 0 0 0 24.59 0 0 0 32.25 0 0 0 30.22 4 0 0 53.71

Cyclone Cyndy 101959 Ladies Senior MN6 170.34 1 0 0 30.75 0 0 0 25.84 0 0 0 28.65 0 0 0 35.16 1 0 0 49.941

Bohunk Charley 92175 Classic Cowboy ND7 181.31 2 0 0 38.8 1 0 0 35.48 0 0 0 36.9 1 0 0 36.46 0 0 0 33.671

Rod-Iron-Rip 88071 Cowboy ND8 190.15 1 0 0 25.21 1 0 0 23.28 0 0 0 24.95 0 0 0 23.01 10 0 0 93.71

Mad Mike 106169 Elder Statesmen ND9 242.93 1 1 0 55.74 1 0 0 42.25 0 0 0 37.97 0 0 0 52.35 1 0 0 54.622

Kalamity Kevin 101958 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter MN10 254.53 1 1 0 51.56 5 0 0 59.92 1 1 0 37.16 1 0 0 51.57 0 1 0 54.321

Shamrock 56840 Cattle Baron ND11 263.62 1 0 0 49.96 0 0 0 48.12 0 0 0 49.66 0 0 0 61.27 0 0 0 54.611

Hattie Mae Rush 98692 Cowgirl ND12 274.68 2 0 0 66.34 0 0 0 51.24 0 0 0 49.16 0 0 0 53.83 0 0 0 54.111
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Cat RankRank Rank Rank RankFinal Time

Cat 

Fin

Jack Dalton GF SD1 1 0 0 24.84 0 0 0 19.47 0 0 0 22.14 1 0 0 30.35 3 0 0 38.88 41 1 2 412 135.68 1

Dutch Thomas GF SD2 2 0 0 35.08 0 0 0 25.01 0 0 0 21.11 0 0 0 26.46 0 0 0 26.32 17 4 1 215 133.98 2

Rod-Iron-Rip CB ND3 1 0 0 25.21 1 0 0 23.28 0 0 0 24.95 0 0 0 23.01 10 0 0 93.7 122 2 3 120 190.15 1

Timidator ES ND4 1 0 0 29.51 0 0 0 24.59 0 0 0 32.25 0 0 0 30.22 4 0 0 53.7 73 3 7 323 170.27 1

Cyclone Cyndy LS MN5 1 0 0 30.75 0 0 0 25.84 0 0 0 28.65 0 0 0 35.16 1 0 0 49.94 64 5 4 625 170.34 1

Doc Syn S ND6 1 0 0 31.74 0 0 0 26.33 0 0 0 30.99 0 0 0 33.07 0 0 0 39.02 56 6 6 528 161.15 1

Cheval S ND7 1 0 0 31.34 0 0 0 27.33 0 0 0 29.17 1 0 0 41.98 0 0 0 34.86 35 7 5 828 164.68 2

Bohunk Charley CCB ND8 2 0 0 38.8 1 0 0 35.48 0 0 0 36.9 1 0 0 36.46 0 0 0 33.67 28 8 8 733 181.31 1

Kalamity Kevin FCG MN9 1 1 0 51.56 5 0 0 59.92 1 1 0 37.16 1 0 0 51.57 0 1 0 54.32 910 12 9 949 254.53 1

Mad Mike ES ND10 1 1 0 55.74 1 0 0 42.25 0 0 0 37.97 0 0 0 52.35 1 0 0 54.62 1111 9 10 1051 242.93 2

Shamrock CTB ND11 1 0 0 49.96 0 0 0 48.12 0 0 0 49.66 0 0 0 61.27 0 0 0 54.61 109 10 12 1253 263.62 1

Hattie Mae Rush CG ND12 2 0 0 66.34 0 0 0 51.24 0 0 0 49.16 0 0 0 53.83 0 0 0 54.11 812 11 11 1153 274.68 1
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